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ISU :

AVel :

IVMAT :
ALait :

AVel :

IVMAT :

ISU :

ALait :

Jum :PN : TE :CN :

Naisseur :

Propriétaire :

150 kg

73

226 kg

68 65 6

MARBRE
FR0339186084
GAEC MICAUD

103
101

100 0.91

0.90

0.94

102 0.91

103 0.90

RVS

91
78

107

BERRY MIC

0.79

0.59

0.60

Né le : 20/12/2015

GALETTE
FR0314221112FR6344166891
GAEC MICAUDEARL BLANCHARD

10011194 0.710.920.98

9885105 0.640.920.97

104

GAEC LALLYGAEC MICAUDGAEC MICAUDEARL BLANCHARD CYPRES THIERRYGAEC DES AULNES
RR4 SRVSRR4 SRR4 S RJRVS

FASCINANTECHICCADETTESAMBA ECLATVALSEUR

103
109
97

103
102

0.68

0.49

0.50

GAEC LAURYSSEN
FR7129960705
ROSA

103
109
101

0.72

0.75

0.78

0.69

0.79

99
115
94

100
101

96101 0.660.97

GAEC LALLY
FR7122357416
NUMBER

101108 0.700.97

0.64

0.51

0.52

0.720.960.98 949498 91
92
97

EARL PIERRE
DIDIER

A+
EROS

GAEC BONNOT FERNAND & F
FR7122177266
NINA

0.42

0.49

0.52

0.38

0.49

Veau Mâle Base de référence: CH.PF.24.1 Date d'édition : 12/09/2024

96
100
96
97

103

0.47

0.56

0.59

0.43

0.52

106

GAEC BONNOT
FERNAND & FIL

97
101
95

Née le : 02/01/2020

0.42

0.23

0.25

RR2 E

107

100
99
96

RJ
HALLEBARDE

0.52

0.34

0.37

NON48 kg NON2

UNO FR7122163159 16/11/2022

RVS RR3 E A+ RR3 E

GAEC LAURYSSEN
GAEC LAURYSSEN

1er HONNEUR MONTLUCON 2016
1er  LE MARAULT (MAGNY-COURS) 2016

1er  ST GERVAIS D AUVERGNE 2006 2ème  AUTUN 2017


